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SCANDINAVIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 
TAMPERE 29.11 - 2.12.1984 

PROGRAMME 

THURSDAY 29. 11 20.00 - 22.00 PRACTISE 

FRIDAY 30. 11 9.00 - 9.30 PRACTISE 
10.00 - 10.30 OPENING CEREMONIES 

11.00 - 13.30 6 GAMES INDlVIDUALS 

13.30 - 15.00 INTERVAL + LANE MAINTENANCE 
15.15 - 17.45 3 x 3 GAMES (1) 

17.45 - 18.45 INTERVAL 
18.45 - ~L 1_5 3 x 3 GAME~ (II) 
21.30 MEDAL CEREMONIES 

SATURDAY 1. 12 9.30 - 12.00 2 x 6 GAMES 

12.00 - 14.00 INTERVAL + LANE MAINTENANCE 

14.15 - 17. 15 5 x 3 GAMES 

17.30 MEDAL CEREMONIES 
20.00 - 22.30 DINNER 

SUNDAY 2. 12 8.00 - 10.30 16 BEST, 6 GAMES 

11. 00 - 12.30 4 BEST, 3 GAMES, ROUND ROBIN 

13.00 - 14.30 2 BEST LADIES 
2 BEST MEN 

14.45 MEDAL CEREMONIES 

16.30 FLIGHT TO HELSINKI 



/ 

INDlVIDUAL TOTAL POINTS MEN 

691 3*3 2*6 5*3 SEMI R.R FIN. TOTAL 

1 JANSSON RAYMOND S 1357 1229 1204 598 1189 749 412 6738 

2 ANDERSSON TORSTEN S 1204 1302 1204 624 1146 798 457 6735 

3 FRANZEN ROGER S 1186 1274 1264 637 1205 688 6254 

4 THEANDER STEPHAN S 1202 1226 1290 610 1142 637 6107 

5 ERIKSSON CHARLES S 1290 1191 1203 646 1122 5452 

6 NARHI HANNU F 1230 1209 1200 607 1162 5408 

7 TIAINEN OlU F 1165 1221 1169 590 1238 5383 

8 l~NNGREN ULF S 1123 1194 1267 593 1171 5348 

9 JEHKINEN KARI F 1173 1156 1156 651 1207 5343 

10 HAHl TOM F 1091 1148 1251 592 1247 5329 

11 STR~ ARNE SVEIN N 1154 1177 1206 511 1238 5286 

12 CHRISTIANSEN JOHNNY D 1251 1174 1196 550 1113 5284 

13 VUORINEN TAPIO F 1196 1124 1153 604 1204 5281 

14 WAlSTAD PER-EINAR N 1247 1197 1073 590 1154 5261 

15 ElGAARD LEIF D 1194 1170 1132 604 1158 5258 

16 FOSSEIDE MAGNAR N 1180 1171 1185 639 1074 5249 

17 JUHL POUL D 1184 1134 1156 568 4042 

18 GR~RK PAAVO F 1179 1108 1147 578 4012 

19 ARNESEN ARNE N 1092 1082 1227 585 3986 

20 GARDER ERIK N 111 O 1219 1124 508 3961 

21 HERRMANN OWE N 1211 1113 1063 571 3958 

22 CARLSEN BO D 1135 1139 1113 545 3932 

23 KLOSTER MICHAEL D 1144 1114 1166 504 3928 

24 JENSEN ARNE D 1187 1039 1091 575 3892 

***< APPLE COMPUTER >*** 



INDlVIDUAL TOTAL POINTS LADIES 

691 3*3 2*6 5*3 SEMI R.R FIN. TOTAL 

HANSEN JETTE D 1190 1124 1336 57B 1154 630 530 6542 

2 SULKANEN LENA S 126B 1274 1124 577 1117 621 35B 6339 

3 LARSSot~ ASA S 1243 11 B4 1145 615 1101 6B2 5970 

4 L~VDAHL SUSANNE S 11 BI 1161 1097 5Bl 1257 621 5898 

5 SELIN ANN S 1241 1117 1268 567 1080 5273 

6 KLINK ANETTE D 1240 1068 1107 587 1242 5244 

7 JENSEN 81 RGITTE R. D 1136 1209 1211 547 1125 522B 

8 ANDERSSON INGER S 1239 1143 1234 552 1053 5221 

9 MAATTOLA ANN1KKI F 1075 1218 1142 549 1160 5144 

10 ~HMAN GERDA S 1109 1257 1078 543 1136 5123 

11 ALLEN HETA-MAIJA F 1137 1074 1181 542 1176 5110 

12 LEPPALA AIRI F 1096 1127 1143 580 1149 5095 

13 KAARTINEN TUULA F 1100 1063 1132 638 1158 5091 

14 SAANI KARI LI I SA F 1200 1097 1041 577 1165 50BO 

15 NIELSEN LENE R. D 1158 1156 107B 574 1027 4993 

16 KLEMETSEN L-M N 1116 1162 1087 554 1025 4944 

17 HERMANSEN METTE N 1121 1161 1148 4Bl 3911 

IB SIVERTSEN TONE N 1013 1207 1117 530 3867 

19 TORGERSEN NINA N 1097 l11B 1106 545 3B66 

20 STORVOLD RANDI N 1084 1028 1167 529 3808 

21 UOTILA HANNELE F 1011 1135 1103 551 3800 

22 PERSSON SUSSIE D 1134 1035 1108 512 3789 

23 JENSEN BENTE D 1106 1017 111 B 540 3781 

24 MARTINSEN NINA N 1046 1092 1041 496 3675 

***< APPLE COMPUTER >*** 



4 BEST ROUND ROBIN MEN 
1. JANSSct.I RAYHct.lD S 209 247 223 679 70 6326 

2. ANDERSSON TORSTEN S 193 268 257 718 80 6278 -48 

3. FRANZEN ROGER S 215 199 214 628 60 6254 -72 

4. THEANDER STEPHAN S 204 180 233 617 20 6107 -219 

4 BEST ROUND ROBIN LADIES 
1. HANSEN JETTE 

2. SULKANEN LENA 

3. LARSS(t.I ASA 

4. L~DAHL SUSAt-tlE 

D 

S 

S 

S 

166 215 199 

202 215 164 

580 

581 

622 

591 

50 6012 

40 5981 . -31 

212 176 234 

237 158 196 

60 . 5970 

30 5898 

-42 

-114 

***< APPLE COMPUTER >*** 



16 BEST 6 ga.me s MEN 

HAHL TOM F 184 259 166 210 204 224 1247 207 

2 TIAINEN OLU F 235 205 195 208 171 224 1238 206 

3 STROM ARNE SVEIN N 222 170 234 224 200 188 1238 206 

4 JEHKINEN KARI F 231 179 223 202 171 201 1207 201 

5 FRANZEN ROGER S 179 214 182 203 215 212 1205 200 

6 VUORINEN TAPIO F 220 195 204 197 196 192 1204 200 

7 JANSS~ RAYMOND S 220 221 161 198 185 204 1189 198 

8 LONNGREN ULF S 204 156 225 202 181 203 1171 195 

9 NARHI ~U F 204 205 165 187 216 185 1162 193 

10 ELGAARD LEIF D 209 182 157 211 199 200 1158 193 

11 WALSTAD PER-EINAR N 183 215 191 190 197 178 1154 192 

12 ANDERSS~ TORSTEN S 211 204 202 176 160 193 1146 191 

13 THEANDER STEPHAN S 186 188 203 204 182 179 1142 190 

14 ERIKSS~ CHARLES S 180 172 197 172 184 217 1122 187 

15 CHRISTIANSEN JOHNNY D 202 151 211 206 147 196 1113 185 

16 FOSSEI DE MAGNAR N 191 171 189 169 181 173 1074 179 

***< APPLE COMPUTER >*** 



16 BEST 6 ga.me So LADIES 

L~VDAHL SUSANNE S 182 212 221 215 193 234 1257 209 

2 KLINK ANETTE D 194 197 203 212 193 243 1242 207 

3 ALLEN HETA-MAIJA F 189 211 185 190 189 212 1176 196 

4 SAANI KARI LI I SA F 245 182 176 184 162 216 1165 194 

5 t1AATTOLA ANNIKKI F 185 198 216 184 183 194 1160 193 

6 KAARTINEN TUULA F 213 210 196 157 197 185 1158 193 

7 HANSEN JETTE D 175 173 178 232 220 176 1154 192 

8 LEPPALA AIRI F 189 174 182 196 244 164 1149 191 

9 ~HMAN GERDA S 179 195 193 171 214 184 1136 189 

10 JENSEN BI RGITTE R. D 164 193 169 211 202 186 1125 187 

11 SULKANEN LENA S 190 188 202 167 191 179 1117 186 

12 LARSSON ASA S 183 196 180 165 179 198 1101 183 

13 SELIN ANN S 195 146 169 190 180 200 1080 180 

14 ANDERSSON INGER S 163 180 176 167 169 198 1053 175 

15 NIELSEN LENE R. D 188 178 164 194 169 134 1027 171 

16 KLEMETSEN L-H N 163 179 169 150 180 184 1025 170 

***< APPLE COMPUTER >*** 



INDlVIDUAL FINAL POINTS MEN 

691 3*3 2*6 5*3 SEHI R.R FIN. TOTAL 

l JANSSCN RAYMCND S 1357 1229 1204 598 1189 5577 

2 FRtlNZEN ROGER S 1186 1274 1264 637 1205 5566 -11 

3 ANDERSSON TORSTEN S 1204 1302 1204 624 1146 5480 -97 

4 THEANDER STEPHAN S 1202 1226 1290 610 1142 5470 -107 

5 ERIKSSON CHARLES S 1290 1191 1203 646 1122 5452 -125 
, . 

6 NARH l HANt,m F 1230 1209 1200 607 1162 5408 -169 

7 TIAINEN OlU F 1165 1221 1169 590 1238 5383 -194 

8 l~GREN ULF S 1123 1194 1267 593 1171 5348 -229 

( 9 JEHKINEN KARI F 1173 1156 1156 651 1207 5343 -234 

10 HAHl TOM F 1091 1148 1251 592 1247 5329 -248 

11 STR(SM ARNE SVEIN N 1154 1177 1206 511 1238 5286 -291 

12 CHRISTIANSEN JOHNNY D 1251 1174 1196 550 1113 5284 -293 

13 VUORINEN TAPIO F 1196 1124 11 S3 604 1204 5281 -296 

14 WALSTAD PER-EINAR N 1247 1197 1073 590 1154 5261 -316 

15 ElGAARD lEIF D 1194 11.70 1132 604 1158 5258 -319 

16 FOSSEI DE MAGNAR N 1180 1171 1185 639 1074 5249 -328 

***< APPlE COMPUTER >*** 



INDIVIDUAL FINAL POINTS LADIES 

6gI 3*3 2*6 5*3 SEMI R.R FIN. TOTAL 

HANSEN JETTE D 1190 1124 1336 578 1154 5382 

2 SULKANEN LENA S 1268 1274 1124 577 1117 5360 -22 

3 LARSSOt~ ASA S 1243 1184 1145 615 1101 5288 -94 

4 L(WDAHL SUSANNE S 1181 1161 1097 581 1257 5277 -105 

5 SELIN ANN S 1241 1117 1268 567 1080 5273 -109 

6 KLINK ANETTE D 1240 1068 1107 587 1242 5244 -138 

7 JENSEN BIRGITTE R. D 1136 1209 1211 547 1125 5228 -154 

8 ANDERSS~ INGER S 1239 1143 1234 552 1053 5221 -161 

9 MAATTOLA ANNIKKI F 1075 1218 1142 549 1160 5144 -238 

10 ~~ GERDA S 1109 1257 1078 543 1136 5123 -259 

11 ALLEN HETA-HAIJA F 1137 1074 1181 542 1176 5110 -272 

12 LEPPALA AIRI F 1096 1127 1143 580 1149 5095 -287 

13 KAARTINEN TUULA F 1100 1063 1132 638 1158 5091 -291 

14 SAANIKARI L1ISA F 1200 1097 1041 577 1165 5080 -302 

15 NIELSEN LENE R. D 1158 1156 1078 574 1027 4993 -389 

16 KLEMETSEN L-M N 1116 1162 1087 554 1025 4944 -438 

***< APPLE COMPUTER >*** 



~ . __ ., 

INDlVIDUAL TOTAL POINTS MEN 

691 3*3 2*6 5*3 SEMI R.R FIN. TOTAL 

JANSSON RAYMOND S 1357 1229 1204 598 4388 

2 FRANZEN ROGER S 1186 1274 1264 637 4361 -27 

3 ANDERSSON TORSTEN S 1204 1302 1204 624 4334 -54 

4 ERIKSSON CHARLES S 1290 1191 1203 646 4330 -58 

5 THEANDER STEPHAN S 1202 1226 .1290 610 4328 -60 

6 NÅ RH I HAl'-f\l U F 1230 1209 1200 607 4246 -142 

7 l~GREN ULF S 1123 1194 1267 593 4177 -211 

8 FOSSE I DE MAGNAR N 1180 1171 1185 639 4175 -213 

9 CHRISTIANSEN JOHNNY D 1251 1174 1196 550 4171 -217 

10 TIAINEN OlU F 1165 1221 1169 590 4145 -243 

11 JEHKINEN KARI F 1173 1156 1156 651 4136 -252 

12 WALSTAD PER-EINAR N 1247 1197 1073· 590 4107 -281 

13 ELGAARD LEIF D 1194 1170 1132 604 4100 -288 

14 HAHL TI11 F 1091 1148 1251 592 4082 -306 

15 VUORINEN TAPIO F 1196 1124 1153 604 4077 -311 

16 STR~ ARNE SVEIN N 1154 1177 1206 511 4048 -340 

17 JUHL POUL D 1184 1134 1156 568 4042 -346 

18 GR~RK PAAVO F 1179 1108 1147 578 4012 -376 

19 ARNESEN ARNE N 1092 1082 1227 585 3986 -402 

20 GARDER ERIK N 1110 1219 l'124 508 3961 -427 

21 HERRMAI'IN OWE N 1211 1113 1063 571 3958 -430 

22 CARLSEN BO D 1135 1139 1113 545 3932 -456 

23 KLOSTER MICHAEL D 1144 1114 1166 504 3928 -460 

24 JENSEN ARNE D 1187 1039 1091 575 3892 -496 

***< APPlE COMPUTER >*** 



........, # -.r - .".__.,_ ", 

INDlVIDUAL TOTAL POINTS LADIES 

691 3*3 2*6 5*3 SEMI R.R FIN. TOTAL 

SULKANEN LENA S 1268 1274 1124 577 4243 

2 HANSEN JETTE D 1190 1124 1336 578 4228· -15 

3 SELIN ~ S 1241 1117 1268 567 4193 -50 

4 LARSSON ASA S 1243 1184 1145 615 4187 -56 

S ANDERSSCt-l INGER S 1239 1143 1234 552 4168 -75 

6 JENSEN BIRGITTE R. D 1136 1209 1211 547 41·03 -140 

7 L<NDAHL SU~E S 1181 1161 1097 581 4020 -223 

8 KLINK ANETTE D 1240 1068 1107 587 4002 -241 
( 9 ~1-f1AN GERDA S 1109 1257 1078 543 3987 -256 

10 HAATTOLA ANNIKKI F 1075 1218 1142 549 3984 -259 

11 NIELSEN LENE R. D 1158 1156 1078 574 3966 -277 . 

12 LEPPALA AI RI . F 1096 1127 1143 580 3946 -297 

13 ALLEN HETA-MAIJA F 1137 1074 1181 542 3934 -309 

14 KAARTINEN TUULA F 1100 1063 11 !32 638 3933 -310 

15 KLEHETSEN L-H N 1116 1162 1087 554 3919 -324 

16 SAANIKARI LI ISA F 1200 1097 1041 577 3915 -328 

17 HERHANSEN METTE N 1121 1161 1148 481 3911 -332 

18 SIVERTSEN TONE N 1013 1207 1117 530 3867 -376 

19 TORGERSEN NINA N 1097 1118 1106 545 3866 -377 

20 STORVOLD RAND I N 1084 1028 1167 529 3808 -435 

21 UOTILA ~ELE F 1011 1135 1103 551 3800 -443 

22 PERSSON SUSSIE D 1134 1035 1108 512 3789 -454 

23 JENSEN BENTE D 1106 1017 1118 540 3781 -462 

24 MARTINSEN NINA N 1046 1092 1041 496 3675 -568 

***< APPLE COMPUTER >*** 



5 *" 3 ga.mes MEN 

SWEDEN 
ERIKSSON CHARLES 221 233 192 646 
FRANZEN ROGER 223 212 202 637 
JANSSON RAYMOND 226 169 203 598 
L{}NNGREN ULF 160 246 187 593 
ANDERSSON TORSTEN 193 228 203 624 3098 

lU23 lU88 987 
1023 2111 

1023 2111 3098 

2 FINLAND 
HAHL TOM 176 190 226 592 
TIAINEN OLU 233 181 176 590 
JEHKINEN KARI 215 202 234 651 
NARH I HANt,W 184 209 214 607 
VUORINEN TAPID 210 203 191 604 3044 -54 

lu18 985 1041 
1018 2003 

1018 2003 3044 

3 NORWAY 
ARNESEN ARNE 199 189 197 585 
FOSSEIDE HAGNAR 228 232 179 639 
WALSTAD PER-EINAR 177 191 222 590 
HERRMANN OWE 168 140 179 487 
STR{}H ARNE SVEIN 191 155 165 511 2812 -286 

963 907 942 
963 1870 

963 1870 2812 

4 DENHARK 
CARLSEN BO 200 163 182 545 
ELGAARD LEIF 256 213 135 604 
KLOSTER MICHAEL 177 159 168 504 
JUHL POUL 201 204 163 568 
CHRISTIANSEN JOHNNY 192 183 175 550 2771 -327 

1026 922 923 
1026 1948 

1026 1948 2771 

***< APPLE COMPUTER >*** 



5 * 3 ga.mes LADIES 

FINLAND 
KAARTINEN TUULA 210 225 203 638 
ALLEN HETA-MAIJA 177 199 166 542 
MAATTOLA ANNIKKI 212 160 177 549 
SAANI KARI LI I SA 207 181 189 577 
LEPPALA AIRI 169 220 191 580 2886 

975 985 926 
975 1960 

975 1960 2886 

2 SWEDEN 
LARSSON ASA 210 183 222 615 
~HMAN GERDA 159 202 182 543 
L~DAHL SUSANNE 181 187 213 581 
ANDERSSON INGER 160 192 200 552 
SUL KANEN LENA 177 185 215 577 2868 -18 

( 887 949 1032 
887 1836 

887 1836 2868 

3 DENMARK 
NIELSEN LENE R. 196 177 201 574 
KLINK ANETTE 152 214 191 557 
JENSEN BIRGITTE R. 179 174 194 547 
JENSEN BENTE 199 178 163 540 
HANSEN JETTE 191 190 197 578 2796 -90 

917 933 946 
917 1850 

917 1850 2796 

4 NORWAY 
SIVERTSEN TONE 171 170 189 530 
STORVOLD RAND I 184 188 157 529 
KLEMETSEN L-M 179 228 147 554 
TORGERSEN NINA 174 174 197 545 
HERMANSEN METTE 169 169 143 481 2639 -247 

877 929 833 
877 1806 

877 1806 2639 

( 

***< APPLE COMPUTER >*** 



2 "* 6 ga.mes LADIES 

DENMARK 
JENSEN BIRGITTE R. 193 179 233 188 194 224 1211 
HANSEN JETTE 222 203 188 242 213 268 1336 2547 

415 382 421 430 407 492 
415 797 1218 1648 2055 

415 797 1218 164B 2055 2547 
2 SWEDEN 

SELIN ANN 191 219 215 255 170 218 1268 
L~VDAHL SUSANNE 170 202 171 183 192 179 1097 2365 -182 

361 421 386 438 362 397 
361 782 116B 1606 1968 

361 782 1168 1606 1968 2365 
3 SWEDEN 

ANDERSSON INGER 204 208 212 204 204 202 1234 
SULKANEN LENA 188 154 164 222 175 221 1124 2358 -lB9 

392 362 376 426 379 423 
392 754 1130 1556 1935 

392 754 1130 1556 1935 2358 
4 FINLAND 

UOTILA ~ELE 159 185 202 166 214 177 1103 
ALLEN HETA-MA I JA 193 188 190 220 198 192 llBl 22B4 -263 

352 373 392 386 412 369 
352 725 1117 1503 1915 

352 725 1117 1503 1915 2284 
5 FINLAND 

KMRTINEN TUULA 173 191 190 l BI 193 204 1132 
LEPPALA AI RI 206 188 192 190 199 168 1143 2275 -272 

379 379 382 371 392 372 
379 75B 1140 1511 1903 

379 758 1140 1511 1903 2275 
6 NORWAY 

STORVOLD RAND I 193 198 169 190 lB3 234 1167 
TORGERSEN NINA 204 210 210 197 157 128 1106 2273 -274 

397 408 379 381 340 362 
397 BOS 1184 1571 1911 

397 805 1184 1571 1911 2273 
7 NORWAY 

SIYERTSEN T~E 184 180 177 193 209 174 1117 
HERr1PINSEN HETTE 222 204 129 180 180 233 1148 2265 -282 

406 384 306 373 389 407 
406 790 1096 1469 1858 

406 790 1096 1469 1858 2265 
B SWEDEN 

LARSS~ ASA 253 142 152 214 157 227 1145 
~HNAN GERDA 189 156 212 191 187 143 1078 2223 -324 

442 298 364 405 344 370 
442 740 1104 1509 1853 

442 740 1104 1509 1853 2223 
9 D EN'1AR K 

PERSS~ SUSSIE 191 178 200 192 170 177 1108 
KLINK ANETTE 183 211 201 160 171 181 1107 2215 -332 

374 389 401 352 341 358 
374 763 1164 1516 1857 

374 763 1164 1516 1857 2215 
10 DENMARK 

JENSEN BENTE 165 153 226 20 l 167 206 1118 
NI ELSEN LENE R. 209 159 167 172 181 190 1078 2196 -351 

374 312 393 313 348 396 
374 686 1079 1452 1800 

374 686 1079 1452 1800 2196 
11 FINLAND 

MAATTOLA ~IKKI 192 174 161 200 224 191 1142 
SAANI KARI LI I SA 178 171 170 171 170 181 1041 2183 -364 

370 345 331 371 394 372 
370 715 1046 1417 1811 

370 715 1046 1417 1811 2183 
12 NORWAY 

HARTINSEN NINA 199 148 171 195 153 175 1041 
KLEMETSEN L-M 159 161 179 181 200 207 1087 2128 419 

- 358 309 350 376 353 382 
358 667 1017 1393 1746 

358 667 10 1 7 1393 1746 2128 

••• ' A P P L E C m1 p l 11 E R )' * • 



2 "* 6 g am e s'~ r-t EN 

SWEDEN 
THEANDER STEPHAN 210 190 221 233 216 220 1290 
ANDERSSON TORSTEN 190 220 205 194 232 163 1204 2494 

400 410 426 427 448 383 
400 810 1236 1663 2111 

400 810 1236 1663 2111 2494 
2 SWEDEN 

l~NNGREN ULF 229 216 158 237 195 232 1267 
JANSSON RAYMOND 180 183 203 222 202 214 1204 2471 -23 

409 399 361 459 397 446 
409 808 1169 1628 2025 

409 808 1169 1628 2025 2471 
3 SWEDEN 

FRANZEN ROGER 246 203 213 194 205 203 1264 
ERIKSSON CHARLES 225 206 200 161 224 187 1203 2467 -27 

471 409 413 355 429 390 
471 .880 1293 1648 2077 

471 880 1293 1648 2077 2467 
4 FINLAND 

HAHL TDt1 209 210 216 218 204 194 1251 
GR~NMARK PAAVO 179 162 193 214 174 225 1147 2398 -96 

388 372 409 432 378 
388 760 1169 1601 1979 ' 

. 388 760 1169 1601 1979 2398 
5 FINLAND 

NtiRHI HANNU 183 228 190 174 188 237 1200 
VUORINEN· TAPI O 144 237 188 191 207 186 1153 2353 -141 

327 465 378 365 395 423 
327 792 1170 1535 1930 

327 792 1170 1535 1930 2353 
6 D ENt1ARK 

JUHL POUL 170 246 201 178 169 192 1156 
CHRISTIANSEN JOHNNY 231 225 221 188 196 135 1196 2352 -142 

401 471 422 366 365 327 
401 872 1294 1660 2025 

401 872 1294 1660 2025 2352 
7 FINLAND 

. TIAINEN OlLl 147 215 222 178 196 211 1169 
JEHKINEN KARI 183 191 181 205 194 202 1156 2325 -169 

330 406 403 383 S1Lr 
330 736 1139 1522 1912 

330 736 1139 1522 1912 2325 
8 NORWAY 

FOSSEIDE MAGNAR 182 16~ 193 193 226 226 1185 
GARDER ERIK 159 196 213 176 178 202 1124 2309 -185 

341 361 406 369 404 428 
341 702 1108 1477 1881 

341 702 1108 1477 1881 2309 
9 NORWAY 

ARNESEN ARNE 191 184 215 217 224 196 1227 
. HERRMANN OWE 183 169 187 165 189 170 1063 2290" -204 

374 353 402 382 413 366 
374 727 1129 1511 1924 

374 727 1129 1511 ·1924 2290 
10 NORWAY 

STR~ ARNE SVEIN 178 223 186 199 176 244 1206 
I,,JALSTAD PER-EINAR 175 .. 197 195 161 160 185 1073 2279 -215 

353 420 381 360 336 429 
353 773 1154 1514 1850 

353 773 1154 1514 1850 2279 
11 DENMARK 

JENSEN ARNE 192 183 215 167 170 164 1091 
KLOSTER MICHAEL 211 200 202 188 164 201 1166 2257 -237 

403 383 417 355 3~ 365 
403 786 1203 1558 1892 

403 786 1203 1558 1892 2257 
12 DENMARK 

'CARLSEN BO 212 186 205 146 192 172 111 3 
ELGAARD LEIF 178 159 200 185 204 206 1132 2245 -249 

.j 345 405 331 396 378 
390 735 1140 1471 1867 

390 735 1140 1471 1867 2245 

*** < APPLE COMPUTER ) H* 



3 "* 3 + 3 ga.mes LADIES 

PART 1 PART 2 

SWEDEN 
LARSSON ASA 165 197 216 224 223 159 1184 
ANDERSSON INGER 191 192 191 181 199 189 1143 
SUL KANEN LENA 244 167 224 203 213 223 1274 3601 

600 556 631 608 635 571 
600 1156 1787 2395 3030 

600 1156 1787 2395 3030 3601 

2 SWEDEN 
L~VDAHL SUSANNE 200 204 246 201 174 136 1161 
SELIN ANN 158 178 154 213 200 214 1117 
~HtW~ GERDA 198 222 204 223 193 217 1257 3535 -66 

556 604 604 637 567 567 
556 1160 1764 2401 2968 

556 1160 1764 2401 2968 3535 

3 NORWAY 
SIVERTSEN TONE 183 220 154 268 190 192 1207 
KLENETSEN L-M 200 193 192 216 147 214 1162 
HERMANSEN METTE 215 193 196 190 180 187 1161 3530 -71 

598 606 542 674 517 593 
598 1204 1746 2420 2937 

598 1204 1746 2420 2937 3530 

4 FINLAND 
ALLEN HETA-MAIJA 181 174 169 194 168 188 1074 
SAANIKARI LI lSA 179 149 218 179 182 190 1097 
MAATTOLA AN'IIKKI 247 199 194 233 177 168 1218 3389 -212 

607 522 581 606 527 546 
607 1129 1710 2316 2843 

607 1129 1710 2316 2843 3389 

5 FINLAND 
KAARTINEN TUULA 204 199 159 192 133 176 1063 
UOTlLA HANNELE 201 168 243 217 168 138 1135 
LEPPALA AIRI 191 182 162 180 200 212 1127 3325 -276 

596 549 564 589 501 526 
596 1145 1709 2298 2799 

596 1145 1709 2298 2799 3325 

6 DENMARK 
KLINK ANETTE lBB 186 214 147 170 163 1068 
PERSSON SUSSIE 205 139 168 174 150 199 1035 
JENSEN BI RGlTTE R. 180 224 187 200 228 190 1209 3312 -289 

573 549 569 521 548 552 
573 1122 1691 2212 2760 

573 1122 1691 2212 2760 3312 

7 DENMARK 
HANSEN JETTE 184 193 183 204 172 188 1124 
JENSEN BENTE 191 169 158 194 159 146 1017 
NIELSEN LENE R. 174 159 196 203 223 201 1156 3297 -304 

549 521 537 601 554 535 
549 1070 1607 2208 2762 

549 1070 1607 2208 2762 3297 

8 NORWAY 
STORVOLD RAND I 175 170 136 166 178 203 1028 
TORGERSEN NINA 163 173 171 209 212 190 1118 
f'4ARTINSEN NINA 204 172 149 198 180 189 1092 3238 -363 

542 515 456 573 570 582 
542 1057 1513 2086 2656 

542 1057 1513 2086 2656 3238 

***< APPLE COMPUTER )*** 



3 "* 3 + 3 ga.me s MEN 

PART 1 PART 2 
SWEDEN 
UN~GREN ULF 225 181 237 147 183 221 1194 
THEANDER STEPHAN 216 199 216 181 180 234 1226 
ANDERSSON TORSTEN 168 237 208 237 197 255 1302 3722 

609 617 661 565 560 710 
609 1226 1887 2452 3012 

609 1226 1887 2452 3012 3722 

2 SWEDEN 
JANSSON RAYHtl·m 212 189 224 237 183 184 1229 
FRANZEN ROGER 248 187 171 201 212 255 1274 
ERIKSSON CHARLES 205 207 187 192 190 210 1191 3694 -28 

665 583 582 630 585 649 
665 1248 1830 2460 3045 

665 1248 1830 2460 3045 3694 

3 FINLAND 
HAHL TCt1 179 192 182 245 179 171 1148 
TIAINEN OlU 203 222 203 200 203 190 1221 
JEHKINEN KARI 169 194 213 172 175 233 1156 3525 -197 

551 608 598 617 557 594 
551 1159 1757 2374 2931 

551 1159 1757 2374 2931 3525 

4 NORWAY 
HERRHAt-t-I WE 167 226 158 169 219 174 1113 
WALSTAD PER-EINAR 199 203 223 195 187 190 1197 
STR~ ARNE SVEIN 199 211 205 157 193 212 1177 3487 -235 

565 640 586 521 599 576 
565 1205 1791 2312 2911 

565 1205 1791 2312 2911 3487 

5 NORWAY 
ARNESEN ARNE 201 183 206 171 144 177 1082 
FOSSEI DE MAGNAR 189 247 176 204 167 188 1171 
GARDER ERIK 206 195 170 203 181 264 1219 3472 -250 

596 625 552 578 492 629 
596 1221 1773 2351 2843 

596 1221 1773 2351 2843 3472 

6 DEN'1ARK 
CARLSEN BO 158 180 208 166 180 247 1139 
JUHL POUL 215 177 218 188 156 180 1134 
CHRISTIANSEN JOI-NfY 178 204 191 184 213 2~4 1174 3447 -275 

551 561 617 538 549 6 l 
551 1112 1729 2267 2816 

551 1112 1729 2267 2816 3447 

7 FINLAND 
NARHI ~u 196 237 202 lB2 170 222 1209 
GRON1ARK PAAVO 190 181 187 177 201 172 110B 
VUORINEN TAPIO 180 206 178 183 189 188 1124 3441 -281 

566 624 567 542 560 582 
566 1190 1757 2299 2859 

566 1190 1757 2299 2859 3441 

8 D EN'1AR K 
ELGAARD LEIF 202 214 162 191 209 192 1170 
JENSEN ARNE 157 179 170 193 173 167 1039 
KLOSTER MICHAEL 187 186 186 154 233 168 1114 3323 -399 

546 579 518 538 615 527 
546 1125 1643 2181 2796 

546 1125 1643 2181 2796 3323 

HH APPLE CCt1PUTER )*"" 



INDlVIDUAL 6 

JANSSON RAYMOND 

2 ERIKSSON CHARLES 

3 CHRISTIANSEN JOHNNY 

4 WALSTAD PER-EINAR 

5 NtiRHI HANNU 

6 HERRMANN OWE 

7 ANDERSSON TORSTEN 

8 THEANDER STEPHAN 

9 VUORINEN TAPIO 

10 ELGAARD LEIF 

11 JENSEN ARNE 

12 FRANZEN ROGER 

13 JUHL POUL 

14 FOSSEIDE MAGNAR 

15 GRONHARK PAAVO 

16 JEHKINEN KARI 

17 TIAINEN OLLI 

18 STR~M ARNE SVEIN 

19 KLOSTER MICHAEL 

20 CARLSEN BO 

21 L~NNGREN ULF 

22 GARDER ERIK 

23 ARNESEN ARNE 

24 HAHL TOM 

ga.mes MEN 

S 206 256 222 243 219 211 

S 212 234 158 216 213 257 

D 183 203 211 215 206 233 

N 212 194 202 215 204 220 

F 183 210 195 227 234 181 

N 177 236 214 199 206 179 

S 203 206 195 187 198 215 

S 218 171 238 197 163 215 

F 191 242 221 182 196 164 

D 210 214 201 183 184 202 

D 172 203 235 205 188 184 

1357 226 

1290 215 

1251 208 

1247 207 

1230 205 

1211201 

1204 200 

1202 200 

1196 199 

1194 199 

1187 1 97 

S 182 186 196 223 207 192 1186 197 

D 220 178 195 178 205 208 1184 197 

N 172 192 222 183 197 214 

F 170 172 223 201 196 217 

F 177 215 177 213 203 188 

F 180 228 169 181 205 202 

N 181 191 181 246 182 173 

D 189 164 189 189 212 201 

D 169 182 229 147 188 220 

1180 196 

1179 196 

1173 195 

1165 194 

1154 192 

1144190 

1135 189 

S 201 181 185 182 129 245 1123 187 

N 199 200 216 163 162 170 1110 185 

N 157 200 217 178 159 181 1092 182 

F 138 253 217 177 157 149 1091· 181 

***< APPLE COMPUTER >*** 



;. 

INDIVIDUAL 6 games LADIES 

SULKANEN LENA 

2 LARSSON ~SA 

3 SELIN ANN 

4 KLINK ANETTE 

5 ANDERSSOt~ INGER 

6 SAANIKARI LIISA 

7 HANSEN JETTE 

8 L~VDAHL SUSANNE 

9 NIELSEN LENE R. 

10 ALLEN HETA-MAIJA 

11 JENSEN BI RGITTE R. 

12 PERSSON SUSSIE 

13 HERMANSEN METTE 

14 KLEMETSEN L-M 

15 ~HHAN GERDA 

16 JENSEN BENTE 

17 KAARTINEN TUULA 

18 TORGERSEN NINA 

19 LEPPALA AIRI 

20 STORVOLD RANDI 

21 MAATTOLA ANNIKKI 

22 MARTINSEN NINA 

23 SIVERTSEN TONE 

24 UOTILA HANNELE 

S 236 202 212 193 182 243 

S 212 235 150 225 199 222 

S 212 166 223 254 220 166 

D 183 228 213 196 211 209 

S 235 196 199 219 218 172 

F 160 233 222 202 183 200 

D 223 204 180 193 189 201 

S 234 179 160 193 201 214 

D 190 196 176 189 193 214 

F 235 182 214 178 167 161 

D 203 211 171 170 211 1 70 

D 205 224 192 179 164 170 

N 199 191 160 203 197 171 

N 208 161 202 182 184 179 

S 189 161235 200173 151 

D 191178 170 224 159 184 

F 167 184 188 180 166 215 

N 197 176 219 124 191 190 

F 187 162 180 180 184 203 

N 171 203 147 170 236 157 

F 191 155 150 188 212 179 

N 144 192 236 180133 161 

N 163 166 181 187 135 181 

F 162 179 148 215 153 154 

***< APPLE COt1PUTER >*** 

1268 211 

1243 207 

1241 206 

1240 206 

1239 206 

1200 200 

1190 198 

1181 196 

1158 193 

1137 189 

11 36 189 

1134 189 

1121 186 

1116 186 

1109 1 84 

1106 184 

1100 183 

1097182 

1096 182 

1084180 

1075 179 

1046 174 

1013 168 

1011168 
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